87073390	•
\$1: 14:08:0 339:	1.25 90 O
-	얼

60614

Zip

MAIL

TRALISTER STAND

	UNOSIF	I-CIAMLDEED	PY a	
TA SMAN	ES A. AGOSTO TORNEY AT LAW ORTH ASHLAND O. ILLINOIS 60614)	DINF TENANCY.	87073390	
9	VALENTE RODRIG	UEZ MARRIED TO MA	DTR III	
2 THE GR	RANTOR VALENTE RODRIG	M. Or. OutBARRA. PHO	RLA. EL GLMENEZ	•
I and other	CITY OF CHICAGO Counts of TEN DOLLA or good and valuable considerations	in hand naid		4
CONVEY OF 25	Y and OUIT CLAIM to MARIA 529 NORTH MARSHFIELD; CHICA	ALSO KNOEL & FRANCIS	OWN AS MARIA DELATORRE	)
v not in T	CITY of CHICAGO Count Cenancy in Common, but in JOIN Real Estate structed in the Coun	T TENANCY, all Intere	est in the following de-	
<b>3</b> 5	LOT 13 IN FLOCK 4 IN FULLE BEING A SUBLIVISION OF THE SOUTH EAST 1,4 OF SECTION EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIL CHICAGO AND NORTHWESTERN RA	AT PART OF THE SOUTH 30, TOWNSHIP 40 NOR PAL MERIDIAN, LYING	H 1/2 OF THE TH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE	8707339
<u></u>	of said railway and fast of illinois.			2390
F62	COMMONLY KNOWN AS 2529 NORT	H MATSHTIELD, CHICAGO	, ILLINOIS.	
	87073		DEPT-01 T#1111 TRAN 0037 02/05 #0573 # TO *	・ロアヨヨタ
		C	,	
tion Lav	releasing and waiving all rights unus of the State of Illinois. TO Hain common, but in joint tenancy f	AVE AND TO HOLD		
DATEL	this14th day	ofDECEMBER		
	(Sea	1) Talente Ra	devigues (Seal)	
,		VALENTE RODRIGU	)F.Z	
	(Sea	1), ,	(Seal)	
	NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRIN	T NAME BELOW ALL SI		
MAR	IA E. JIMENEZ	2529 NORTH	I MARSHFIELD	60614
	Name of Grantee	Address	<u> </u>	Zip
MAR.	IA E. JIMENEZ	2529 NORTH	MARSHFIELD	60614
	Name of Taxpayer	Address		Zip

This conveyance must contain the name and address of the grantee, (Ch.115: 12.1) name and address for tax billing, (Ch.115: 9.2) and name and address of person preparing instrument. (Ch.115: 9.3)

EUCLIDES A. AGOSTO

Name of Person Preparing Deed

2748 NORTH ASHLAND AVE.

Address

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

STATE OF ILLINOIS SS.

441, 1 to 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	County of MEXICO			
	I, the undersigned, a No	The later water of the	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	30 1237 1231 1271	
IMPRESS	aforesaid, DO HEREBY ( MARRIED TO MARIA E	CERTIFY that	VALENTE RODRICE	JEZ	
SEAL HERE		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	***************************************	TC	
AERE	personally known to me scribed to the foregoing in and acknowledged that	nstrument appeared	d before me this day	in person.	
	instruments as HIS poses therein set forth, i	free and volur	stary act, for the uses	and pur-	
er linear e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	homestead.	BASE BUNGSHAMMARK	The second secon		
in the state of th	Given under my han			day of	
	xpires Enero Nueve , 19	97			
My commission	xpires 19			rp-Fublic	
			10		
Section 17.	<b>70</b> -				
	O <sub>A</sub>			er sagar agast	
te to the same of		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		The second of th	
		•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and the second s	
× ·					
			<b>*</b> * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		
	0/				
	×	The second section is			
		ما المان	anna <del>and an an an an</del> an	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	
When Delicies we		<sup>4</sup> O <sub>x</sub>			
	Maria de Maria de Carlos de Ca Carlos de Carlos de			<b>3</b>	
				S	
	DEPARTME	of Illinois NT OF REVENUE			
I hereby declare	STATEMENT OF EXEMPTION UND that the attached deed represents a transa			707339 •	
of the Real Estate Tran	isfer Tax Act.	Я		72 5	
		Dated this da	y of 19		
		11/1	their Representative		
•	Cartinate Communication (Communication Communication Commu	Samuel of Antalessan of	their Keprese, 15, 44		
			·C)		
			CV.		
State of the state		$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{A}} = \mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{A}} = \mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{A}}$			
	errander kan de standar (h. 1865). Herri Barra (h. 1866). Erri Albara (h. 1866). Erri kan de standar (h. 1866). Erri kan de standar (h. 1866).	to the property of the state of			
	ing personal and the protection of a section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the se				
				<b>2</b>	
en er				5 =	

LIAM P !

JOINT TENANCY

ROK

, , 070 . .